
ASPD Ajudicators 2020

Name Piping-LM Piping-Piob Piping-Band SideDrum-Solo TenorDrum-Solo Drumming-Band Ensemble DrumMajor Judging Restriction Email

Aaron Carter Edm A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Drumming) Tenor Bass cubedwater[at]gmail.com 

Andrew Miller Edm A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Drumming) Tenor Bass bandrewmiller[at]gmail.com

Jaquie Troy-Carter Edm A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Drumming) Tenor Bass hafpint13[at]hotmail.com

Jeremy White Edm B B B Drumming Level B whackdrums[at]live.ca

Kathy MacPherson Calg A A A (Band) Level A (Solo Drumming) Tenor Bass kathy_macp[at]yahoo.ca

Peter Hendrickson Edm A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Drumming) Tenor Bass peterhendrickson[at]gmail.com

Ryan Sullivan Calg A A A (Band) Level A (Solo Drumming) Tenor Bass sullivan_r[at]hotmail.com

Tim Boan Edm A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Drumming) Tenor Bass tim.boan[at]epsb.ca

Tim Borton Calg A A A (Band) Level A (Solo Drumming) Tenor Bass timothyborton[at]gmail.com

Trevor McKay Calg B B B Drumming Level B t.mckay[at]hotmail.com

Jim Stewart Calg A DRESS & DEPORTMENT/ DRUM MAJOR JStewart[at]superiorsafetycodes.com

Lloyd Martens Calg A DRESS & DEPORTMENT/ DRUM MAJOR lloyd.martens[at]gmail.com

Marv Lange Edm A DRESS & DEPORTMENT/ DRUM MAJOR lanmar[at]telus.net

Alex MacIntyre Edm A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Piping) Level A (Piobaireachd) macjanserv[at]gmail.com

Andrew Grant Edm B B A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Piping) Level B (Piobaireachd) Andrew_Grant[at]golder.com

Andrew Smith Calg A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Piping) Level A (Piobaireachd) andrewpiperguy[at]hotmail.com

Ann Gray Calg A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Piping) Level A (Piobaireachd) anngray2015[at]icloud.com

Cam Keating Calg A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Piping) iscam2[at]outlook.com

Daniel Lidgren Calg B B B Level B (Bands), Level B (Solo) daniel.lidgren[at]gmail.com 

Dave Hicks Calg A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Piping) Level I (Piobaireachd) dave[at]hixielectric.com

Gordon Conn Calg A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Piping) Level I (Piobaireachd) gordon_conn[at]hotmail.com

Hugh Armstrong Edm A B B Ensemble (Band) Level B (Solo) hugh.armstrong[at]huskyenergy.com

Jeanie Hawes Calg B B Level 1 (Solo Piping) (Piobaireachd) originaljeanie[at]yahoo.com

Neil Dickie Edm A B A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Piping) Level B (Piobaireachd) rneild128[at]gmail.com

Pat Napper Calg A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A (Solo Piping) patrick_m_napper[at]yahoo.ca

Sean Somers Calg A A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A Solo Piping Level A (Piobaireachd) somers.sean[at]gmail.com

Stewart Smith Calg A A A Ensemble (Band) Level A Solo Piping stewartcsmith[at]hotmail.com
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